Louis Maestrati

Louis Maestrati

Louis Maestrati

Louis Maestrati

Louis Maestrati

Louis Maestrati

Louis Maestrati

Louis Maestrati

Etudiant

t

EF de
I'étudiant

MVA

MVA

MVA

MVA

MVA

MVA

MVA

MVA

UE

EN5605 - Foundations of distributed and large scale computing
optimization

EN5416 - Convex optimization and applications in machine learning

NX6758 - Computational statistics

EN5588 - Object Recognition and Computer Vision

NX6754 - Bayesian machine learning

EN5586 - Deep Learning

EN5419 - Kernel Methods for machine learning

NX6756 - Biostatistics

Code ROF

EN5605

EN5416

NX6758

EN5588

NX6754

EN5586

EN5419

NX6756

Semestre

S3

S3

S3

S3

S4

S3

S4

S4

Note

17,5

20,0

19,75

17,5

15,0

19,0

16,6

15,5

Session

2020-2021/1

2020-2021/1

2020-2021/1

2020-2021/1

2020-2021/1

2020-2021/1

2020-2021/1

2020-2021/1

ECTS

5,0

50

5,0

50

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0



