<b>Etudiant</b> ↑↓	EF de l'étudiant ↑↓	<b>UE</b> ↑↓	Code ROF ↑↓	Semestre ↑↓	Note ↑↓	Session ↑↓	ECTS ↑↓
filtre	filtre	filtre	filtre	filtre	filtre	filtre	filtre
Louis Maestrati	MVA	EN5605 - Foundations of distributed and large scale computing optimization	EN5605	S3	17,5	2020-2021/1	5,0
Louis Maestrati	MVA	EN5416 - Convex optimization and applications in machine learning	EN5416	S3	20,0	2020-2021/1	5,0
Louis Maestrati	MVA	NX6758 - Computational statistics	NX6758	S3	19,75	2020-2021/1	5,0
Louis Maestrati	MVA	EN5588 - Object Recognition and Computer Vision	EN5588	S3	17,5	2020-2021/1	5,0
Louis Maestrati	MVA	NX6754 - Bayesian machine learning	NX6754	S4	15,0	2020-2021/1	5,0
Louis Maestrati	MVA	EN5586 - Deep Learning	EN5586	S3	19,0	2020-2021/1	5,0
Louis Maestrati	MVA	EN5419 - Kernel Methods for machine learning	EN5419	S4	16,6	2020-2021/1	5,0
Louis Maestrati	MVA	NX6756 - Biostatistics	NX6756	S4	15,5	2020-2021/1	5,0